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1 MALIKSHAWALALI 3420186148757 19-Nov-96 Gujrat 4 8 38 50 3 16.00 69.00 13 82.00 Selected 

2 SHOZII3 BALOCH 3210283041975 15-Sep-94 D.G.Khan 4 8 38 50 3 12.00 65.00 15 80.00 Se1cted 

3 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASEEB ANWAR 3120284943519 26-Dec-92 Bahawalpur 4 8 38 50 3 14.40 67.40 12 79.40 Selected 

4 HAFIZ USAMA RASHEED 3520170441851 10-Feb-92 Lahore 4 8 38 50 3 13.60 66.60 12 78.60 Selected 

5 ARSLAN ALl 3130108209325 20-Jan-96 Rahim Yar Khan 4 8 13 25 50 14.40 64.40 12 7640 Selected 

6 SlIEHRYAR SHAKIR 3310251033359 27-Nov-97 Faisalabad 4 7 38 49 12.00 6L00 15 76.00 Selected 

7 MUHAMMAD WASIM LAGHARI 3820225148373 25-Aug-93 Khushab 4 8 11 25 48 3 12.80 63.80 12 75.80 Selected 

8 MUHAMMAD IMRAN 3540469861273 1-Jan-93 Sheikhupura 4 8 38 50 13.60 63.60 12 75.60 Selected 

9 MUHAMMAD SAJID 3210219980463 27-Sep-97 D.G.Khun 3 8 34 45 15.20 60.20 15 75.20 Selected 

10 ZAIN ASLAM 3520297006019 21-Aug-92 Lahore 4 8 38 50 3 11.20 64.20 11 75.20 Selected 

11 MUHAMMADJUNAIDSAFDAR 3410467873349 20-Nov-91 Gujranwala 4 8 38 50 12.80 62.80 12 74.80 Selected 

12 MASOOD FIASSAN 3540497434951 25-Aug-92 Sheikhupura 4 7 38 49 3 11.20 63.20 11 74.20 Selected 

13 MUHAMMAD FARHAN ZAFAR 3320321253543 25-Jan-94 Jhang 4 8 38 50 3 11.20 64.20 10 74.20 Selected 

14 HAMMAD ZAFAR 3520109880187 29-Nov.91 Lahore 4 8 38 50 12.00 62.00 12 74.00 Selected 

15 MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 3840209475679 13-Mar-94 Sargodha 4 8 38 50 12.80 62.80 11 73.80 Selected 

16 ALl YASEEN 3530160483225 3-Jun-92 Okara 4 8 38 50 11.20 61.20 12 73.20 Selected 

17 HAFIZMUHAMMADJAMILASHRAF 3510258491125 4-Dec-95 Kasur 4 8 38 50 11.20 61.20 11 72.20 Selected 

18 ILYAS IDREES 3120139460219 5-May-93 Bahawalpur 4 8 38 50 12.00 62.00 10 72.00 Selected 

19 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MASOOD 3630298698967 18-Oct-94 Bahawalnagar 4 7 38 49 12.00 61.00 11 72.00 Selected 

20 ABDULAHAD 3520120112685 23-Aug-92 Lahore 4 8 11 25 48 13.60 61.60 10 71.60 Selected 

21 AHMAD DAOUD SHAHID 3310559200331 1-Aug-94 Faisalabad 4 8 38 50 3 13.60 66.60 5 71.60 Selected 

22 MUHAMMAD ASAD BILAL 3410166099773 16-Apr-93 Gujranwala 4 8 38 50 3 10.40 63.40 8 71.40 Selected 

23 USMANJAVED 3410178984445 24-Jun-95 Gujranwala 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 11 71.40 Selected 

24 ANWAR RAZA 3810153664389 6-Jan-95 Bhakkar 4 8 38 50 11.20 61.20 10 71.20 Selected 

25 MUHAMMADNAVEEDSHAHID 3530107956151 26-Nov-93 Okara 4 8 38 50 11.20 61.20 10 71.20 Selected 
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26 IMRAN ALt 3840138703753 10-Feb.94 Sargodha 4 8 38 50 1200 62.00 9 71.00 Selected 

27 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 3210250260803 15-Jan-93 D.O.)Uan 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 10 70.40 Selected 

28 ZARNAIN HAIDER 3310285245055 8-Aug-94 Jhang 4 8 38 50 3 10.40 63.40 7 70.40 Selected 

29 MUHAMMAD AWAIS NISAR 3230434428087 26-Oct.94 Muzaflargarh 4 7 38 49 11.20 60.20 10 70.20 Selected 

30 MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN AFZAL 3630208098027 16-Jan-92 Multan 4 8 11 25 48 13.60 61.60 8 69.60 Selected 

31 NUMAN BABAR 3520287398817 26-Feb-94 Lahore 4 8 38 50 3 13.60 66.60 3 69.60 Selected 

32 SYED MARGHOOB MUSTAFA 3520007738497 9-Jan-95 Lahore 4 8 38 50 1040 60.40 9 69.40 Selected 

33 MUHAMMAD TAHIR 3840225765305 31-Mar-97 Sargodha 4 8 38 50 15.20 65.20 4 69.20 Selected 

34 SAIFULLAH 3640222482243 22-Nov-96 Pakpattan 4 8 38 50 11.20 61.20 8 69.20 Selected 

35 AITSAMASAD 4250139266213 5-Feb-96 Faisalabad 4 7 13 25 49 1200 61.00 8 69.00 Selected 

36 HAMZA IITIKHAR 3520109254467 18-Sep-96 Lahore 4 8 38 50 1200 62.00 7 6900 Selected 

37 MUZNAASHFAQ 3520244399232 28-Oct-93 Lahore 4 8 38 50 3 13.60 66.60 2 68.60 Selected 

38 MALIK GOHAR ABBAS 3830366212615 29-Sep-96 Mianwali 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 8 68.40 Selected 

39 SAMIULLAH 3430115492159 22-Mar-95 Hafizabad 4 8 38 50 3 11.20 64.20 4 68.20 WaitingList 

40 ATIFALIGHAURI 3510292267331 11-Feb-95 Kasur 4 8 38 50 12.00 62.00 6 68.00 Waiting List 

41 FARHAN RASHID 3830170809119 19-Jul-93 Mianwali 4 8 38 50 12.00 62.00 6 6800 Waiting List 

42 HAFIZ ABDUL BASEER IRBAZ 3630297585093 15-Oct-91 Multan 4 8 38 50 3 13.60 66.60 1 67.60 Waiting List 

43 KASHIF AZEEM 3320346241655 27-May-93 Jhang 4 8 38 50 1040 60.40 7 67.40 Waiting List 

44 MUDASSARAKRAM 3520204510017 9-Dec-94 Lahore 4 8 38 50 3 10.40 63.40 4 67.40 Waiting List 

45 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHZAD 3310205650883 15-Jan-94 Faisalabad 4 8 38 50 3 10.40 63.40 4 67.40 Waiting List 

46 BILALAHMAD 3510397974611 13-Apr-92 Kasur 4 8 38 50 11.20 61.20 6 67.20 WaitingList 

47 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KALEEM 3660242491781 6-Jun-92 Vehari 4 8 38 50 1040 60.40 6 66.40 Waiting List 

48 TALHA MAHMOOD 3410349064503 20-Aug-96 Gujranwala 4 8 38 50 11.20 61.20 4 65.20 Waiting List 

49 ALEENASALEEM 3230398496804 15-May-96 Muzaffargarh 4 8 38 50 12.80 62.80 2 64.80 Waiting List 

50 AAMIRJAMIL 3620183304223 6-Jan-93 Lodhran 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 4 64.40 NotQualified 
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Si LARAIB KHALID SINDHU 3520147435079 24-Nov-95 Lahore 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 4 64.40 Not Qualified 

52 MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUNIR 3510322822007 19-Oct-94 Okara 4 8 38 50 3 10.40 63.40 1 64.40 Not Qualified 

53 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUNIR 3120291140905 7-Dec-94 Bahawalnagar 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 4 64.40 Not Qualified 

54 TAHZEEB UL HASSAN 3520104393345 4-Dec-94 Lahore 4 7 38 49 10.40 59.40 5 64.40 Not Qualified 

55 KOMALBARKAT 35)0219562682 26-Jul-96 Kasur 4 8 13 25 50 1L20 61.20 3 64.20 NotQualiuied 

56 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAIDAR 3230333464489 10-Mar-94 Muzaffargarh 4 7 38 49 12.00 61.00 3 64.00 Not Qualified 

57 RAO KAMRAN 3660363963777 21-Jun-94 Vehari 4 7 38 49 10.40 59.40 4 63.40 Not Qualified 

58 SYED HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 3520295370113 6-Dec-92 Lahore 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 3 63.40 Not Qualified 

59 HAMMAD SHOUKAT 3310516726719 28-Nov-94 Faisalabad 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 2 62.40 Not Qualified 

60 AHSAN 3510152907393 1-Jun-96 Kasur 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 1 61.40 Not Qualified 

61 MUHAMMAD ASIM 3110262796143 1-Jan-96 Bahawalnagar 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 1 61.40 Not Qualified 

62 SAYEDHAMIDREHMANBUICHARI 3540181495157 5-Jan-94 Sheikhupura 4 8 38 50 10.40 60.40 1 61.40 NotQualified 

63 HUMAIRA 3410458828338 1-Feb-94 Gujranwala 4 8 38 50 12.80 62.80 NW Not Willing 

64 SALMAN KHALID 3110284024335 27-Feb-93 Bahawalnagar 3 8 38 49 12.00 61.00 NW Not Willing 

65 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 3430179704427 8-Jan-94 Hafizabad 4 8 11 25 48 10.40 58.40 A Absent 

66 SHEHROZ ASHRAF 3520275671307 9-Dec-91 Lahore 4 8 38 50 3 10.40 63.40 A Absent 

67 ZOHAIB AL!
A 

3520216824749 29-Jan-91 Lahore 2 8 38 48 10.40 58.40 NW Not Willing 

SSP-Telecommunication Chief Administration Offl'cer 
Punjab, Lahore Punjab Safe Cities Authority, Lahore 



Note: 

This is the Final Merit List for the recruitment of Managers and Assistant Managers for the Smart Safe Cities project. 

 Appointments to the post of Manager will be made strictly in order of merit, starting from Serial No. 1. 

 After all Manager positions have been filled, appointments to the post of Assistant Manager will be made, continuing 

in merit order from the next serial number following the last appointed Manager. 

 Posting and stationing of both Managers and Assistant Managers will be determined solely by the management, 

based on the operational needs of the project. 
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